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W ome n /  X P /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 06B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kylie  F itzpa tr ick4067
Titans 

9.125 9.375 9.5509.300 37.350
2 1 1 6 1 

1 

Kam ryn Nove lo4036
Empire

9.175 9.000 9.7009.175 37.050
1 4 3 1 2 

2 

Abiga il Prucyk4011
Champion

8.700 8.850 9.5759.275 36.400
7 6 2 5 3 

3 

M akayla  Cotr iss4065
Titans 

9.075 9.200 9.0009.100 36.375
3 2 4T 9T 4 

4 

Giana  Bram hill4085
Empire

8.925 9.075 9.6008.650 36.250
6 3 8 2T 5 

5 

Am aya  F ie lds4008
Champion

9.025 8.725 9.6008.750 36.100
4 7 7 2T 6 

6 

Am ina  Cervantes4042
F lips USA

8.650 8.125 9.6009.100 35.475
8 8 4T 2T 7 

7 

Adara  Lucado4046
F lips USA

8.500 8.875 9.4757.600 34.450
9 5 10 7 8 

8 

A r iana  Ba rber4025
Elevate

8.950 7.800 9.1758.500 34.425
5 10 9 8 9 

9 

Elijah Koon4045
F lips USA

8.350 8.025 9.0009.000 34.375
10 9 6 9T 10 

10 
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Se ss ion: 06B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Dahlia  Cohen4043
F lips USA

8.900 9.375 9.7759.600 37.650
7 3 1 1 1 

1 

Isabe la  R icha rdson4028
Elevate

9.050 8.725 9.4759.450 36.700
2 6 2T 6 2 

2 

Kie ra  T om ko4024
Dream Xtreme

8.750 9.550 9.5008.700 36.500
9T 1 7 5 3 

3 

Rylee  Brow n4033
Empire

9.100 9.000 9.6508.625 36.375
1 4T 8 2 4 

4 

S ofia  R icha rdson4029
Elevate

9.025 8.000 9.6259.450 36.100
3 11 2T 3 5 

5 

O livia  Hanley4034
Empire

8.850 9.400 9.5508.150 35.950
8 2 10 4 6 

6 

Lauren Lim bird4040
Ex treme 

8.675 8.300 9.3509.150 35.475
11 9 4 9 7 

7 

Andrea  M cDerm ott4022
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.000 9.3757.950 35.325
4T 4T 11 8 8 

8 

Ka iley S chw artz4030
Elevate

8.950 8.350 9.2008.800 35.300
6 8 5 12 9 

9 

Gise lle  M ata4009
Champion

8.750 8.525 9.2508.725 35.250
9T 7 6 11 10 

10 

Leyla  Da lida4066
Titans 

9.000 8.275 9.4257.700 34.400
4T 10 12 7 11 

11 

A shley Botte l4038
Ex treme 

8.600 7.750 9.2758.200 33.825
12 12 9 10 12 

12 
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Eliana  Pavao4027
Elevate

9.350 9.500 9.6509.600 38.100
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

M ar la  Pe rr ie r4070
Titans 

8.900 9.325 9.8259.500 37.550
7T 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Ra ia  Brow n4007
Champion

9.100 8.600 9.7009.700 37.100
2T 5 1 2 3 

3 

Ha iley Pascoa l4069
Titans 

9.000 8.900 9.4759.025 36.400
4 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Rylee  Hixon4044
F lips USA

8.950 8.300 9.3509.500 36.100
5T 6 3T 7 5 

5 

Brooke  A lve rnaz4063
Titans 

8.600 8.675 9.1758.950 35.400
9T 4 7 9 6 

6 

Karen Gar ibay4062
Rodina 

8.950 8.175 9.4508.250 34.825
5T 7 10 5 7 

7 

Anna lisa  T a te4052
Head Over Hee ls

8.900 7.900 9.3008.700 34.800
7T 8 9 8 8 

8 

Kare line  O rozco4010
Champion

9.100 7.250 9.4258.875 34.650
2T 10T 8 6 9 

9 

Ka itlyn Davanzo3045
Dream Xtreme

8.550 6.650 9.0509.025 33.275
11 12 5T 11 10 

10 

Karym e M ore los4023
Dream Xtreme

8.600 7.250 8.2757.950 32.075
9T 10T 11 12 11 

11 

Lacey Rankin4041
Ex treme 

8.250 7.525 9.1256.650 31.550
12 9 12 10 12 

12 
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Katie  Dow ning4032
Edge

9.250 9.000 9.6759.325 37.250
2T 3 2 4 1 

1 

Kylie  A lexander4012
C lov is 

9.275 8.450 9.8009.425 36.950
1 8 1 2T 2 

2 

Ca li M arbry4068
Titans 

8.750 9.475 9.6258.800 36.650
9 1 9 5 3 

3 

Em m a Cam pbe ll4064
Titans 

8.850 9.125 9.6009.025 36.600
7 2 6 6 4 

4 

Em m e Hitzem an4026
Elevate

9.250 8.475 9.9008.925 36.550
2T 7 8 1 5 

5 

M ia  S por leder4031
Elevate

8.900 8.525 9.8009.175 36.400
6 6 4T 2T 6 

6 

S eneca  Je rng4013
Dav is Diamonds

9.050 8.600 9.4509.175 36.275
4 5 4T 7 7 

7 

Eden Hardw ick4020
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.700 9.4009.275 36.175
8 4 3 8 8 

8 

M addy Jones4047
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.250 9.3008.575 35.125
5 9 10 9 9 

9 

S am antha  Nies4048
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 8.200 9.2259.000 35.075
10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Tita ns  * 112.325 27.200 28.175 27.900 29.050

23T 1 3

4067 Kylie  F itzpa tr ick 9.125 9.375 9.300

4065 M akayla  Cotr iss 9.075 9.100

4069 Ha iley Pascoa l 9.000

4068 Ca li M arbry 9.475 9.625

4070 M ar la  Pe rr ie r 9.325 9.8259.500

4064 Em m a Cam pbe ll 9 .600

2 Ele v a te * 112.250 27.650 26.750 28.500 29.350

11 4 1

4027 Eliana  Pavao 9.350 9.500 9.6509.600

4026 Em m e Hitzem an 9.250 9.900

4028 Isabe la  R icha rdson 9.050 8.725 9.450

4031 M ia  S por leder 8.525 9.800

4029 S ofia  R icha rdson 9.450

3 Cha mpion * 110.125 27.225 26.175 27.850 28.875

42 6 4

4007 Ra ia  Brow n 9.100 8.600 9.7009.700

4010 Kare line  O rozco 9.100 8.875

4008 Am aya  F ie lds 9.025 8.725 9.600

4011 Abiga il Prucyk 8.850 9.5759.275

4 Flips  USA * 110.100 26.500 26.550 28.200 28.850

56 5 2

4044 Rylee  Hixon 8.950 8.300 9.500

4043 Dahlia  Cohen 8.900 9.375 9.7759.600

4042 Am ina  Cervantes 8.650 9.6009.100

4046 Adara  Lucado 8.875 9.475

5 Empire * 110.075 27.200 27.475 26.450 28.950

33T 2 6

4036 Kam ryn Nove lo 9.175 9.000 9.7009.175

4033 Rylee  Brow n 9.100 9.6508.625

4085 Giana  Bram hill 8 .925 9.075 9.6008.650

4034 O livia  Hanley 9.400

6 Dre a m X t re me * 109.075 26.550 27.250 27.000 28.275

65 3 5

4022 Andrea  M cDerm ott 9.000 9.000 9.375

4020 Eden Hardw ick 8.800 8.700 9.4009.275

4024 Kie ra  T om ko 8.750 9.550 9.5008.700

3045 Ka itlyn Davanzo 9.025
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7 Ext re me  * 100.850 25.525 23.575 24.000 27.750

77 7 7

4040 Lauren Lim bird 8.675 8.300 9.3509.150

4038 Ashley Botte l 8.600 7.750 9.2758.200

4041 Lacey Rankin 8.250 7.525 9.1256.650
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